CCVD RM West 2014

CHEERDANCE KATEGORIEN

Peewee Freestyle Pom
488 Mini Stars
402 T.T.C. PAWS
3 288 T.T.C. Kitties

Peewee HipHop
3,72 Dance Crabs Forever
2 246 Peewee Flames

Junior Freestyle Pom
1 479 Cool Blue
4,79 Heavenly Force Juniors
3 4,50 Junior Stars
4,08 Magic Kitten Cheerleader

Junior HipHop

1 4,77 H'n’P Dance Crew
2 427 Coronette Juniors
3 4,08 Eisbaren Junior Danceteam
4 2,42 Junior Flames
Senior Freestyle Pom
1 4,94 Dancing Pikes
2 4,75 Cool Cats
3 458 Magic Paws Cheerleader
4 360 STC Dancing Fire

Senior HipHop
702 T.T.C. Tigers
2 563 Coronette Dancers

Senior Jazz

508 CheerStars Unique
2 460 Heavenly Force Seniors

PeeWee Cheer Level 1

1 7,46 Tiny Wildcats

2 6,34  Tsunami

3 594 Candygirls

4 588 Tiny Dolphins

5 557 CLE Rookie Leaves

6 5,35 Unicorn Starlets

7 502 Flying Chicken PeeWees
8 464  Mini Angels

9 3,96 Tinys - Passion Cheer Refrath
10 3,47 Starlets

11 3,30 MMC pee wee

12 3,19 Kobras

Stand: 06.04.2014

SC Buschhausen 1912 e.V.
T.T.C. Rot-Weiss-Silber Bochum e.V.
T.T.C. Rot-Weiss-Silber Bochum e.V.

TSV Juist e.V.
OSC Bremerhaven e.V.

Haaner Turnverein 1863 e.V.
CVJM American Sports Club e.V.
SC Buschhausen 1912 e.V.
Hertener Lowen e.V.

TSV Juist e V.

American Sports Club Siegen e.V.

OSC Bremerhaven Eisbaren Danceteam
OSC Bremerhaven e.V.

Kaiserslautern Pikes e.V.
Haaner Turnverein 1863 e.V.
Hertener Lowen e.V.

TuS Sulingen e.V.

T.T.C. Rot-Weiss-Silber Bochum e.V.
American Sports Club Siegen e.V.

SC Borussia Lindenthal-Hohenlind e.V.
CVJM American Sports Club e.V.

CHEER KATEGORIEN

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen e.V.
VfR Baumholder

Pulheimer Sport-Club 1924/57 e.V.
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

SV Hembergen 1970 e.V.

VfL AstroStars Bochum 1848 e.V.
TuS 04 Monzingen
Postsportverein Kamp-Lintfort

TV Refrath 1893 e.V.

SSK Kerpen e.V.

1. AFC Minster "MAMMUTS" e.V
Garather Sportverein 1966 e. V.

Starterliste

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Niedersachsen
Bremen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Bremen

Bremen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Niedersachsen

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
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8,65
6,61
6,35
5,89
5,69
5,31
5,30
4,94
4,85
4,79
4,59
4,31

5,69
4,80
4,79
4,55
4,50
4,16
3,68

7,57
6,85
6,75
6,02
5,68
5,48
5,25
5,09
5,07
5,04
5,03
5,01
4,69

5,57

6,75
5,51
5,47

5,56
5,25
5,25
5,22
4,81
4,66
4,09

PeeWee Cheer Level 2

Little Wildcats

Little Dolphins
Lilliputs

CLL Minis
CheerForce Twinkles
Petite Saints

Minis - Passion Cheer Refrath

Little Pearls
Sweet Angels
Baby Eagles

GEC Shining Stars
T.T.C. PAWS

Junior Allgirl Level 3
Junior Rebels

Loopy Dolphins
Jades

Explosion Starlets
GEC Galaxy Stars
Stardust

MMC Youth

Junior Allgirl Level 4
Junior Twisters

Loony Dolphins

Youth Wildcats
CheerForce Hail
Spirit Saints

Lady Jags

Junior Eagles

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen e.V.

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

Cheerleader des 1. FC Kdln e.V.
Cheer Label Langenfeld e. V. (CLL)
Coblenzer Turngesellschaft 1880 e.V.
Siegburger Turnverein 1862/92 e.V.
TV Refrath 1893 e.V.

1. Oberhausener Cheer und Dance e.V.
Postsportverein Kamp-Lintfort
Cologne Eagles e.V.

DJK Vorwarts 19 e.V. Ahlen

T.T.C. Rot-Weiss-Silber Bochum e.V.

ASV Koéln e.V.

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

Pulheimer Sport-Club 1924/57 e.V.
VfL AstroStars Bochum 1848 e.V.
DJK Vorwarts 19 e.V. Ahlen

SSK Kerpen e.V.

1. AFC Munster "MAMMUTS" e.V

Cheerleader des 1. FC Kdln e.V.

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen e.V.
Coblenzer Turngesellschaft 1880 e.V.
Siegburger Turnverein 1862/92 e.V.
X-Tream Cheerleading All Star GYM e.V.
Cologne Eagles e.V.

Juniors - Passion Cheer Refrath TV Refrath 1893 e.V.

Wild Sapphires
GEC Shooting Stars
Sunny Stars

CLL Buckaroos
Little Angels

Junior Coed Level 3
CheerForce Ice

Junior Coed Level 4
Junior Wildcats
Mighty Diamonds
Luminous Dolphins

Senior Allgirl Level 5
Dolphins Lady 5
Lady Eagles

Pulheimer Sport-Club 1924/57 e.V.
DJK Vorwarts 19 e.V. Ahlen

1.Cheer-Company Moénchengladbach e.V.

Cheer Label Langenfeld e. V. (CLL)
Postsportverein Kamp-Lintfort

Coblenzer Turngesellschaft 1880 e.V.

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen e.V.
Turnverein 1861 St. Wendel e.V.
SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Cologne Eagles e.V.

Seniors - Passion Cheer Refrath TV Refrath 1893 e.V.

Unique Saints
CLL Bandits
Red Angels
MMC

Stand: 06.04.2014

Siegburger Turnverein 1862/92 e.V.
Cheer Label Langenfeld e. V. (CLL)
Postsportverein Kamp-Lintfort

1. AFC Munster "MAMMUTS" e.V

Starterliste

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Saarland
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
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6,15
5,84
5,83
5,44
5,14
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4,70
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6,85
6,71
6,70
6,57
6,35
5,55
4,64
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Senior Allgirl Level 6
CLL Spurs
CheerForce Eclipse
Wildcats Xceed
Dolphins Allstars
Pikes Cheer

Rebels

Lilax

TORNADO CHEER

Senior Limited Coed Level 6

CheerForce Rays
Sensation Cheer
Senior Eagles
StreetCheer
CheerStars Supreme
Wild Diamonds
Luminous Starlights
GEC Wild Stars

Senior Coed Level 6
Purple Diamonds
CLL Rangers
CheerForce Lightning
WildcatsXplosion
Dolphins CO-ED
Magic Saints

Wild Pearls

Stand: 06.04.2014

Cheer Label Langenfeld e. V. (CLL)
Coblenzer Turngesellschaft 1880 e.V.
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen e.V.

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
Kaiserslautern Pikes e.V.

ASV Koéln e.V.

Cheer Academy Bochum e.V.

Tus Fichte Lintfort1914e.V

Coblenzer Turngesellschaft 1880 e.V.
SV Urmitz 1913/1970 e.V.

Cologne Eagles e.V.

Turngemeinde Neuss e.V. / StreetCheer
SC Borussia Lindenthal-Hohenlind e.V.
Turnverein 1861 St. Wendel e.V.

SV Rot-Weil} Horn 1919 e.V.

DJK Vorwarts 19 e.V. Ahlen

Turnverein 1861 St. Wendel e.V.

Cheer Label Langenfeld e. V. (CLL)
Coblenzer Turngesellschaft 1880 e.V.
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen e.V.

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

Siegburger Turnverein 1862/92 e.V.

1. Oberhausener Cheer und Dance e.V.

Starterliste

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Saarland
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Saarland
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
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